Go South Coast

Ferndown Upper, Ferndown Middle and West Moors Middle Schools

F3

Monday to Friday
Service No

Horton Road (St lves Wood)

Horton Road (Ashley Park)

Three Legged Cross (Joys Road)
Ringwood Road (Homestead Farm)
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)

A31 (Noarck Boarding Kennels)

St Leonards Hospital

Trickett's Cross (Smugglers Haunt)
Ferndown Upper School

Ferndown Middle School

New Forest Estate

Hurn Road (Barilla Kennels, Post Box)
Ringwood Road (St Ives End Lane)
Ringwood Road (St Ives Post Office)
Ringwood Road (Sandy Lane)

Ashley Heath Slip Road

Horton Road (St lves Wood)

Horton Road (Ashley Park)

Ringwood Road (Lower Common Lane)
Three Legged Cross (Joys Road)
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)
West Moors Middle School

Sch - Schooldays Only

F3
Sch
0742
0743
0750
0752
0758
0800
0801
0803
0805
0807
0815
0820

F3
Sch

0754
0755
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0811
0816
0818
0830

Ref.No.: 66J1




Go South Coast

Ferndown Upper and West Moors Middle Schools

F3

Monday to Friday
Service No

Ferndown Upper School

Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)
Ringwood Road (Homestead Farm)
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)
Ringwood Road (St lves End Lane)
Ringwood Road (St Ives Post Office)
Ashley Heath Slip Road

A31 (Noarck Boarding Kennels)

St Leonards Hospital

West Moors Middle School

Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)
Ringwood Road (Lower Common Lane)
Woolsbidge Road (Peveril Close)
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)
Ringwood Road (St Ives End Lane)
Ringwood Road (St lves Post Office)
Ringwood Road (Sandy Lane)

Ashley Heath Slip Road

New Forest Estate

Hurn Road (Barilla Kennels, Post Box)

Sch - Schooldays Only

F3
Sch
1450
1502
1503
1508
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1519
1520

F3
Sch

1535
1546
1549
1552
1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
1559
1605
1607

Ref.No.: 66J1




