Ferndown Upper, Ferndown Middle and West Moors Middle Schools

F3

Monday to Friday		
Service No	F3	F3
3011100 110	Sch	Sch
Horton Road (St Ives Wood)	0742	
Horton Road (Ashley Park)	0743	
Three Legged Cross (Joys Road)	0750	
Ringwood Road (Homestead Farm)	0752	
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)	0758	
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)	0800	
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)	0801	
A31 (Noarck Boarding Kennels)	0803	
St Leonards Hospital	0805	
Trickett's Cross (Smugglers Haunt)	0807	
Ferndown Upper School	0815	
Ferndown Middle School	0820	0754
New Forest Estate		0754
Hurn Road (Barilla Kennels, Post Box)		0755
Ringwood Road (St Ives End Lane)		0802 0803
Ringwood Road (St Ives Post Office) Ringwood Road (Sandy Lane)		0803
Ashley Heath Slip Road		0805
Horton Road (St Ives Wood)		0806
Horton Road (Ashley Park)		0807
Ringwood Road (Lower Common Lane)		0807
Three Legged Cross (Joys Road)		0816
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)		0818
West Moors Middle School		0830
Sch - Schooldays Only		5500

Ferndown Upper and West Moors Middle Schools

F3

Monday to Friday			Ref.No.: 66J1
Service No	F3	F3	
F	Sch	Sch	
Ferndown Upper School	1450		
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)	1502		
Ringwood Road (Homestead Farm)	1503		
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)	1508		
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)	1510		
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)	1511		
Ringwood Road (St Ives End Lane)	1512		
Ringwood Road (St Ives Post Office)	1513		
Ashley Heath Slip Road	1514		
A31 (Noarck Boarding Kennels)	1519		
St Leonards Hospital	1520		
West Moors Middle School		1535	
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)		1546	
Ringwood Road (Lower Common Lane)		1549	
Woolsbidge Road (Peveril Close)		1552	
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)		1554	
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)		1555	
Ringwood Road (St Ives End Lane)		1556	
Ringwood Road (St Ives Post Office)		1557	
Ringwood Road (Sandy Lane)		1558	
Ashley Heath Slip Road		1559	
New Forest Estate		1605	
Hurn Road (Barilla Kennels, Post Box)		1607	
Sch - Schooldays Only			